CBoaHas1 BeIOMOCTH Pe3y/JibTATOB MPOBeIeHHs CIeNNAJIbLHON OLleHKH YCJI0BUI Tpyaa

HanmenoBanne OpraHu3aluu. MyHUIIMNATbHOE YUPSKASHUE JONOJHUTEIHFHOTO O6Da3OBaHI/IH «JIBOpell TBOpYECTBa JeTSH M MoIoAe K Komeickoro ro-

POACKOI'O OKpyTra

Taonuua 1

KonnuecTBo pabounx MecT U YUCICHHOCTD
pabOTHUKOB, 3aHATHIX HA 3TUX PaOOUMX

KonmuecTBo pabodnx MECT M 9UCICHHOCTD 3aHATHIX HA HUX PAaOOTHHKOB I10 KJ1accaMm
(monkiaccam) ycJIoBHiA TpyZAa U3 yKcia pabouux MECT, yKa3aHHBIX B rpade 3 (equHui)

MecTax
KJacc 3
HaunmenoBanue
B TOM YHMCJIE€ HA KOTOPBIX kimace 1 Kmacc 2 knacc 4
BCETO TIpOBE/ICHA CIIeIaIbHAas OIIEHKa 3.1 3.2 3.3 3.4.
YCIIOBUH TpyAa
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Paboune mecrta (ex.) 148 148 0 148 0 0 0 0 0
PaboTHHKM, 3aHATHIC Ha PabOYHX Me-
’ p 162 162 0 162 0 0 0 0 0
crax (den.)
13 HUX JKEHIITUH 115 115 0 115 0 0 0 0 0
W3 HUX JIMI] B Bo3pacre 10 18 jer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 HUX WHBAJIUIOB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tabnuma 2
Knaccer (mogknaccsl) ycnoBuii Tpyna . . | e
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
r. Koneiick, ya. Jlenuna, 48
83560001
JupexTop - - - - - - - - - - - 2 2 - 2 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | [la
83560002 3aMeCTUTENh TUPEKTOPA 110
JWIPCKTOD - - - - - - - - - - - 2 2 2 2 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | /[la
A y4e0HO-BOCTIUTATENILHON padoTe
83560002 3aMeCTUTENh TUPEKTOPA 110
JWIPCKTOP - - - - - - - - - - - 2 2 2 2 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Ma
-1A y4eOHO-BOCIIUTATENBHOI paboTe




(8356000

2A)
3aMecTuTeNh JUPEKTOpa 110 af-
83560003 MUHHUCTPATUBHO-XO03HCTBEHHOM Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
pabote
83560004 I'naBubIi Oyxranrep Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
83560005 Beymmui Gyxramrep Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
83520006 Byxranrep Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
83560006
-1A
(8356000 Byxranrep Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
6A)
83560007 Crienuanucr 1o Kaapam Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
83520008 HNuxenep nporpaMMucT Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
83560008
-1A
(8356000 xerep mporpaMMucT Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
8A)
83560009 IOpuckoncynsT Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
83560010 CrienuanucT mo oxpaHe Tpyaa Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
83560011 KoHTpakTHBIH ynpaBisiomui Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
83560012 3aBeAyromuil CKIa oM Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
83560013 3aBenyromuii X03I1HCTBOM Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
83560014 Bosurens Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
83520015 3ByKOpEKHCCED Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
83560015
-1A
(8356001 3sykopesxuccep Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
5A)
83560015
-2A
(8356001 3ByKOpeKHCCED Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
5A)
83560015 3pyKopexuceep Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her

-3A




(8356001

5A)

83560016 Cexperaps Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
83560017 Taprepobumx Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
83560018 | Pabouwuii Mo KOMIUIEKCHOMY 00- Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
A CITy’KHBAHUIO U PEMOHTY 3JaHUH

83560018

-1A Pabounii mo kommiekcHOMy 00-

(8356001 | ciy>xMBaHHIO I PEMOHTY 3J[aHUIH flo | Her | Her | e | Her | Her
8A)

83560018

-2A Pabounii mo kommiekcHOMY 00-

(8356001 | cmyXMBaHHIO i PEMOHTY 3IaHHUit fler | Her | Her) Her | Her ) Her
8A)

83560019 JIBOpHHK Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
83520020 3aBeIyIOIi OTIEI0M Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
83560020

(83-51(;?)02 3apeTyromyit OTIEIOM Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
0A)

83520021 Konueprmeiicrep Her | Her | Ha | Her | Her | Her
83560021

(83-51(15?)02 Konneprtmeiictep Her | Her | Jla | Her | Her | Her
1A)

83560021

(83-52?002 Konueprmeticrep Her | Her | Hda | Her | Her | Her
1A)

83560021

(83-53(15?)02 Konueprmeiictep Her | Her | Ma | Her | Her | Her
1A)

83560022 Ileparor-ncuxosnor Her | Her | Ma | Her | Her | Her
83560023 MeTomer Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
83560024 Baxtep Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
83560025 Cropox Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her




83560026
A

Y6opuuk cirykeOHBIX TOMeIle-
HUi

Her

Her

Her

Her

Her

Her

83560026
-1A
(8356002
6A)

Yo6opumk cirykeOHBIX TOMeTe-
HUl

Her

Her

Her

Her

Her

Her

83560026
2A
(8356002
6A)

Yo6opumk cirykeOHBIX TOMeTle-
HUl

Her

Her

Her

Her

Her

Her

83560026
3A
(8356002
6A)

Y6opuuk ciry:keOHBIX TTOMETIe-
HUUN

Her

Her

Her

Her

Her

Her

83560026
-4A
(8356002
6A)

Yo6opumk ciry:keOHBIX TOMeTIe-
HUH

Her

Her

Her

Her

Her

Her

83560026
-5A
(8356002
6A)

Y6opuuk cirykeOHBIX TOMETIe-
1307071

Her

Her

Her

Her

Her

Her

83560026
-6A
(8356002
6A)

Y6opumk ciry:keOHBIX TOMeTIe-
HUH

Her

Her

Her

Her

Her

Her

83560026
-7A
(8356002
6A)

Yo6opuuk cirykeOHBIX TOMETIe-
HUUN

Her

Her

Her

Her

Her

Her

83560027

Tpenep-npernoaBatenb

Hert

Her

Her

Her

Ja

83560028

3amecTuTENb AUPEKTOPA IO Op-
raHU3alMOHHO-MACCOBOM pa-
oore

Hert

Her

Her

Her

Her

83560029
A

IMeparor-opraHu3arop

Hert

Her

Her

Her

Her

83560029
1A
(8356002
9A)

Ienaror-opranusarop

Her

Her

Her

Her

Her

83560029
2A
(8356002
94)

[legaror-opranusaTtop

Het

Her

Her

Het

Her

83560029
-3A

Ilenaror-opranusarop

Her

Her

Ja

Her

Her

Her




(8356002
9A)

83560029
-4A
(8356002
94)

Ilenaror-opranusarop

Her

Her

Ja

Her

Her

Her

83560029
-5A
(8356002
9A)

Hez{aror-opraHmaTop

Her

Her

Jla

Her

Her

Her

83560029
-6A
(8356002
9A)

Ilenaror-opranusarop

Her

Her

Her

Her

Her

83560029
“7A
(8356002
9A)

Ilenaror-opranuzarop

Her

Her

Her

Her

Her

83560029
-8A
(8356002
9A)

Ilenaror-opranuzarop

Her

Her

Ja

Her

Her

Her

83560029
-9A
(8356002
9A)

Ilenaror-opraausarop

Her

Her

Her

Her

Her

83560029
-10A
(8356002
9A)

Ilenaror-opranuzarop

Her

Her

Her

Her

Her

83560029
-11A
(8356002
9A)

Ilenaror-opranuzarop

Her

Her

Ja

Her

Her

Her

83560029
-12A
(8356002
94)

IMeparor-opraHu3arop

Hert

Her

Her

Her

Her

83560029
-13A
(8356002
9A)

Ienaror-oprarusarop

Her

Her

Her

Her

Her

83560029
-14A
(8356002
9A)

[legaror-opranusaTtop

Het

Her

Her

Het

Her




83560030
A

Ilemaror AOMOMHUTEILHOTO 00-
pa3oBaHUA

Her

Her

Her

Her

83560030
-1A
(8356003
0A)

Ilemaror HOMOMHUTEILHOTO 00-
pazoBaHUs

Her

Her

Her

Her

Ha

83560031
A

[Temgaror TONOJHUTEIBHOTO 00-
pa3oBaHUA

Her

Her

Her

Her

Ha

83560031
-1A
(8356003
1A)

Ilemaror HOMOMHUTEILHOTO 00-
pa3oBaHUA

Her

Her

Her

Her

83560031
2A
(8356003
1A)

ITemaror AOMOIHUTENLHOTO 00-
pa3oBaHuUs

Her

Her

Her

Her

Jla

83560032
A

Ilemaror HOMOIHUTEILHOTO 00-
pa3zoBaHUs

Her

Her

Her

Her

Jla

83560032
-1A
(8356003
2A)

IMexaror AOMONHUTENBHOTO 06-
pa3oBaHusl

Her

Her

Her

Her

Ja

83560033
A

Ilemaror HOMOIHUTEILHOTO 00-
pa3oBaHUA

Her

Her

Her

Her

Jla

83560033
-1A
(8356003
3A)

IMeaaror AOMONHUTENBHOTO 06-
pa3oBaHusl

Her

Her

Her

Her

Ja

83560033
2A
(8356003
3A)

Ilemaror HOMOMHUTEILHOTO 00-
pa3oBaHUA

Hert

Her

Her

Her

Ja

83560034
A

IMeaaror AOMONTHUTENBHOTO 06-
pa3oBaHusl

Her

Her

Her

Her

JHa

83560034
-1A
(8356003
4A)

Ilemaror HOMOIHUTEILHOTO 00-
pa3oBaHUA

Hert

Her

Her

Her

Ja

83560034
2A
(8356003
4A)

Ilemaror IOMOMHUTEILHOTO 00-
pa3zoBaHUsI

Her

Her

Ja

Her

Her

Ha

83560034
-3A
(8356003
4A)

Ilemaror HOMOIHUTEILHOTO 00-
pa3oBaHUA

Het

Her

Jla

Her

Het

Ja




83560035
A

Ilemaror AOMOMHUTEILHOTO 00-
pa3oBaHUA

Her

Her

Her

Her

83560035
-1A
(8356003
5A)

Ilemaror HOMOMHUTEILHOTO 00-
pazoBaHUs

Her

Her

Her

Her

Ha

83560036
A

[Temgaror TONOJHUTEIBHOTO 00-
pa3oBaHUA

Her

Her

Her

Her

Ha

83560036
-1A
(8356003
6A)

Ilemaror HOMOMHUTEILHOTO 00-
pa3oBaHUA

Her

Her

Her

Her

83560037
A

[Temgaror TONOJHUTEIBHOTO 00-
pa3zoBaHUs

Her

Her

Her

Her

Ha

83560037
-1A
(8356003
7A)

Ilemaror HOMOMHUTEILHOTO 00-
pa3oBaHUA

Her

Her

Her

Her

Jla

83560037
2A
(8356003
7A)

IMexaror AOMONHUTENBHOTO 06-
pa3oBaHusl

Her

Her

Her

Her

Ja

83560038
A

Ilemaror HOMOIHUTEILHOTO 00-
pa3oBaHUA

Her

Her

Her

Her

Jla

83560038
-1A
(8356003
8A)

IMeaaror AOMONHUTENBHOTO 06-
pa3oBaHusl

Her

Her

Her

Her

Ja

83560038
2A
(8356003
8A)

Ilemaror HOMOMHUTEILHOTO 00-
pa3oBaHUA

Hert

Her

Her

Her

Ja

83560038
3A
(8356003
8A)

IMeaaror AOMONHUTENBHOTO 06-
pa3oBaHusl

Her

Her

Her

Her

Ja

r. Koneiick, yi1. Mycoprckoro,

83560039

JIBopHUK

Her

Her

Her

Her

Her

Her

83560040

VY6opurk ciayKeOHbIX moMere-
HUl

Her

Her

Her

Her

Het

Her

83560041

Tpenep-npenonasarens

Het

Her

Her

Het

Ja

83560042

Ilenaror-opranusarop

Her

Her

Ja

Her

Her

Her




83560043

Ilemaror AOMOMHUTEILHOTO 00-

A oasonanin Her | Her Jla Her | Her Ja
83560043
-1A [lemaror nomoONHUTENHEHOTO 00-
(8356004 pazoBaHUs fler | Her ) ) Her | Her) Jla
3A)
r. Komeiick, yj. YepHbies-
cKoro, 17a
83560044 Baxrep Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
83560045 | Y6opmmk cnyﬁ:gmﬂx romette- Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
83560046 Tpenep-npenonaBaTenb Her | Her Ja Her | Her | MHa
83520047 TleIAror-praHusaTop Her | Her | Ja | Her | Her | Her
83560047
-1A
(8356004 Ilenaror-opranuzarop Her | Her | Hda | Her | Her | Her
7A)
83560048 | Ilexaror ZOMOJIHHUTENBHOTO 06- Her | Her | Ja | Her | Her | Ma
A pa3zoBaHus
83560048
-1A Ilemaror HOMOMHUTEILHOTO 00- Her | Her Ja Her | Her | MHa
(8356004 pa3oBaHHM
8A)
83560049 | Ilemaror JOHOJHHUTEIHHOTO 00- Her | Her | Jla | Her | Her | Ja
pa3oBaHusI
r. Koneiick, yJi. CeBepnas, 19
83560050 Baxrep Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
83560051 | Y6opumk cnyr:lzgﬂmx roMmelrie- Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
83560052 Tpenep-npernoaBatenb Her | Her Jla Her | Her | Ma
83560053 | Ilemaror KOMOJHUTENLHOIO 00- Her | Her | Zla | Her | Her | Ja
pa3oBaHus
83560054 | Ilexaror KOMONHHUTENBHOTO 00- Her | Her | Jla | Her | Her | Ma
pa3oBaHus
83560055 | Ilemaror IOITOIHHUTEIBLHOIO 00- Her | Her Jla Her | Her | Ja
pa3oBaHusI
83560056 | Ilexaror KOMONHHUTENBHOTO 00- Her | Her | Jla | Her | Her | Ma
pa3oBaHus
83560057 Ilenaror-opranusarop Her | Her | Ma | Her | Her | Her

A




83560057

-1A
(8356005 ITefaror-opranu3arop Her | Her | Jla | Her | Her | Her
7A)
r. Koneiick, yi1. Komcomouib-
ckasi, 44
83560058 Cropox Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
83560059 | VYo6opumk CHYE(IESHHX moMeltie- Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
83560060 Tpenep-npenonaBaTenb Her | Her Ja Her | Her | MHa
83560061 Tpenep-npenonaBaTenb Her | Her Ja Her | Her | MHa
83560062 TleIAror-praHusaTop Her | Her | Ja | Her | Her | Her
83560063 | Ilemaror KOHOIHUTENLHOIO 00- Her | Her | Zla | Her | Her | [a
pa3oBaHus
r. Koneiick, ya. Caassl, 11
83560064 Cropox Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
83560065 | Yoopumk cnyzc:l:gnmx moMele- Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
83560066 | Ilemaror MONOIHUTENLHOIO 00- Her | Her | Zla | Her | Her | Ja
pa3oBaHus
83560067 | Ilemaror JOHOJHHUTEILHOTO 00- Her | Her | Jla | Her | Her | Ja
pa3oBaHus
83560068 | Ilemaror JOHOIHHUTEIHHOTO 00- Her | Her | Jla | Her | Her | Ja
pa3oBaHus
83560069 | Ilemaror KOMOJHUTENLHOIO 00- Her | Her | Zla | Her | Her | Ja
pa3oBaHus
83560070 Tearor-oprasm3aTop Her | Her | Ja | Her | Her | Her
r. Komeiick, yja. Mupa, 47a
83560071 | Y6opumk cnyﬁc:lzgﬂmx roMmelrie- Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
83560072 Ileparor-opranusarop Her | Her | Ma | Her | Her | Her
83560073 | Ilemaror IOITOIHHUTEIBLHOIO 00- Her | Her Jla Her | Her | Ja
pa3oBaHus
83560074 | TIlenaror KOMOJHHUTENHHOTO 00- Her | Her | Jla | Her | Her | Ma
A pa3zoBaHusl
83560074
-1A IIemaror IOIOJHUTEIBHOTIO 00-
(8356007 pa3oBaHUA for | Her | A Her | Her | A

4A)




83560075

Tpenep-npernogaBaTenb Her | Her Ja Her | Her | Ha
r. Koneiick, yia. TomusioBa, 23
83560076 | Yoopumk ciyxeOHBIX IToMeIe- Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
HUUN
83560077 | Ilemaror mOIOJHHATEILHOTO 00- Her | Her Jla Her | Her | JTa
pa3oBaHUA
83560078 | Ilemaror JOMOJHHUTEIBHOTO 00-
pasOBAHHA Her | Her | Ma | Her | Her | Ha
83560079 | Ilemaror HOIOJHHATEILHOTO 00- Her | Her Tl Her | Her | JTa
pa3oBaHus
835([10080 Ilenaror-opranusarop Her | Her Ha Her | Her | Her
83560080
-1A
(8356008 Ilenaror-opranusarop Her | Her | Ma | Her | Her | Her
0A)
r. Komeiick, yJ. Tearpaabhas,
6a
83560081 | Vo6opumk cinyxeOHbIX moMere- Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
HUHN
83560082 Ilenaror-opranusarop Her | Her | Ma | Her | Her | Her
83560083 | Ilemaror HOMOJHHUTEIHLHOTO 00- Her | Her | Jia | Her | Her | Ja
pa3oBaHus
r. Koneiick, ya. Ypuukoro,
121
83560084 | YO6opumk ciry:KeOHBIX TOMETIe- Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
HUN
83560085 | Ilemaror HOMOJHHUTEIHLHOTO 00- Her | Her | Jia | Her | Her | Ja
pa3oBaHus
83560086 | Ilemaror HOMONHHUTENHFHOTO 00-
O — Her | Her | Ma | Her | Her | Ha
83560087 | Ilemaror HOMONHHUTENIHFHOTO 00-
PA3OBAHAS Her | Her | Ma | Her | Her | MHa
83560088 | Ilemaror HOMOJHHUTEIHLHOTO 00- Her | Her | Jia | Her | Her | Ja
pa3oBaHus
83560089 [legaror-opranusaTtop Her | Her Ha Her | Her | Her
r. Koneiick, np. Kommynucru-
yeckuii, 11B
83560090 | Yoopumk ciyxeOHbIX oMele- Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
3007
83560091 Tpenep-npenonasarens Her | Her Ha Her | Her | [Ja
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Nt cocrannenns: 12.03.2018

Hipesceinrenn KOMHCCHHE 110 TTIPOBEICHHIO CIICHHAITLHONH OLEHKH YCIOBHIH Tpy/1a

Jiupexrop MV JIO JIT ) iuM (et Canoxnukosa T.B.

LMo 1h ) (ommmes ) D HO

e KOMHCCHH 110 TTPORCICHHIO CHENHATBHON OIICHKH YCIIOBHH TpyJla:
¢ 2 ®enopora 10.H.

COeimanmcT no OXpaHe Tpyaa g

L ammoo ) (oommes) QOHO

Hpencemmrens npodgecorosnoi opranmsa-
Amuxmuna T.@

MM A i e g
(PO

[FIETTR Y (rmanmes )

IRCHEPT(-LE) OPranu3anuH, HPOBOJMBIICH CIIEHAILHYIO OIIEHKY YCIOBHH Tpy/a:
bopruukos 10.H.

1534 -
Ny b pors Tpe mceprom ) " Amansines ) @Hoy

CanoHMKoBa

TaTbdaHa
BUKTOpOBHa

L)

2 2 Her

(aarm)

(aata)

CaxTa)

L )

Her

[lognucaHo unppoBon
noanucbto: CanoXXHMKOBA
TaTtbAHa BUKTOpPOBHA
Hata: 2020.12.07 10:21:03

+05'00

2 { Her ‘ Her Ha

Jla

\ Her

|

Het

Her

Her

7 nc.'}

Ja
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